
Dinabandhu Andrews College 

Tender Notice 
DAC/NIT-17/2024-25, dated 07.08.2024 

(Department of Microbiology) 
 

Sealed tenders are invited from different companies/dealers/suppliers for the supply of different items listed below 

for Department of Microbiology, Dinabandhu Andrews College, Baishnabghata, Kolkata-700084 within 17.08.2024. 

The tenderers are requested to submit their tenders according to the given format directly to the Dinabandhu 

Andrews College along with the photocopy of following documents:  

(1) Copy of the PAN. 

(2) Copy of valid Trade License. 

(3) Copy of GST Registration Certificate etc.  

(4) Authorization Certificate. 

(5) Any other relevant documents. 

The date of opening the tender will be notified in due course. 

List of items (Non-recurring): 

Serial 

No. 

Items Specification Manufacturer Quantity Unit price 

without 

GST(Rs.) 

CGST @ 

(Rs. ) 

SGST 

@ 

(Rs. ) 

Total 

price 

(Rs.) 

1.         

 

Requisition: 

Serial 

No. 

Items Specification Manufacturer Quantity 

1. AC-1.5 Voltas 2003 Model 1.5 Ton 3 Star Split AC - White  (183 

Vectra Elegant(4503470), Copper Condenser) 

Voltas 1 

2 AC-1.5 Hitachi 1.5 Ton 3 Star Split Inverter AC - 

White  (RAS.G318PCBISF, Copper Condenser) 

Hitachi 1 

3 AC-1.5 CARRIER 2024 Model AI Flexicool Convertible 6-in-1 

Cooling 1.5 Ton 3 Star Split Inverter Dual Filtration with 

HD & Auto Cleanser AC with PM 2.5 Filter - 

White  (18K ESTER NEO EXi+ INVERTER R32 SPLIT 

AC (CAI18ER3R34F0), Copper Condenser) 

Carrier 1 

4 AC-2 Voltas 2023 Model 2 Ton 3 Star Split AC - White  (243 

Vectra Plus (4503471), Copper Condenser) 

Voltas 1 

5 AC-2 Hitachi 2 Ton 3 Star Split Inverter AC - 

White  (RAS.G324PCBISF, Copper Condenser) 
Hitachi 1 

6 AC-2 CARRIER Convertible 4-in-1 Cooling 2023 Model 2 

Ton 3 Star Split AI Flexicool Inverter Dual Filtration 

with HD & PM 2.5 Filter AC - White  (24K ESTER EXi 

INVERTER R32 SPLIT AC_CAI24ES3R32F0, Copper 
Condenser) 

Carrier 1 

Sd/- 
Principal 

Dinabandhu Andrews College 


